
Windsum Summer Classic 1
June 12, 2011

Test # Rider Horse Class # Test Score Place
3 108 Fionna Christensen Magic Patch 1 WT - 1 65.000       1
2 79 Brenten Mills Jazzabell 1 WT - 1 58.000       2

7 78 Kim Powell Redesigned 2 WT - 2 61.000       1
6 108 Fionna Christensen Magic Patch 2 WT - 2 60.000       2
5 79 Brenten Mills Jazzabell 2 WT - 2 56.000       3
4 91 Tammy Nicol Happy 2 WT - 2 Eliminated

11 116 Dale Thorton Fascination 3 T - 1 72.730       1
24 104 Rachel Barker Coppers Rocky Mountain 3 T - 1 61.360       2
15 121 Brianna Frewin BW 3 T - 1 59.550       3
14 92 Katherin McMath Donner Matrix 3 T - 1 58.640       4
22 90 Shelley Mills Late Knight Flight 3 T - 1 58.640       5
13 120 Erin Croutch Guinness 3 T - 1 58.180       6
20 87 Michelle Mills Flirtini 3 T - 1 56.820       
9 118 Cathie Whitman Dawson 3 T - 1 56.360       

12 115 Emma Giesbrecht Belysa 3 T - 1 55.000       
25 112 Fionna Christensen Summer 3 T - 1 54.550       
19 101 Melissa Smith Dukes of Hazzard 3 T - 1 54.090       
17 72 Mariko Amano Marcus 3 T - 1 53.640       
18 119 Breanne Neibel Colour Royale 3 T - 1 52.727       
8 114 Barb Taylor Aries 3 T - 1 49.550       

16 78 Mariah Stratton Epiphany 3 T - 1 44.550       
21 102 Tricia Waring Petey 3 T - 1 scratch
10 78 Kim Powell Redesigned 3 T - 1 Eliminated

39 87 Michelle Mills Flirtini 4 T - 2 70.000       1
29 116 Dale Thorton Fascination 4 T - 2 65.000       2
37 103 Marilyn Morris HB Berry 4 T - 2 65.000       3
40 104 Rachel Barker Coppers Rocky Mountain 4 T - 2 64.231       4
41 90 Shelley Mills Late Knight Flight 4 T - 2 64.038       5
28 121 Brianna Frewin BW 4 T - 2 62.307       6
33 92 Katherin McMath Donner Matrix 4 T - 2 61.538       
30 120 Erin Croutch Guinness 4 T - 2 61.346       
35 114 Barb Taylor Aries 4 T - 2 61.346       
32 118 Cathie Whitman Dawson 4 T - 2 59.615       
34 78 Mariah Stratton Epiphany 4 T - 2 59.615       
38 101 Melissa Smith Dukes of Hazzard 4 T - 2 59.423       
27 119 Breanne Neibel Colour Royale 4 T - 2 56.920       
31 89 Jackie Emary Jive Bunny 4 T - 2 55.385       
36 72 Mariko Amano Marcus 4 T - 2 55.000       
26 112 Fionna Christensen Summer 4 T - 2 scratch
42 102 Tricia Waring Petey 4 T - 2 scratch

44 88 Allison Bruynesteyn Sailor Boy 5 1 - 1 62.931       1
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43 73 Katherine Middleton Replay 5 1 - 1 62.586       2
45 110 Rebeka Kennedy Wind Dancer 5 1 - 1 61.724       3
47 105 Sarah Sewell Brazil 5 1 - 1 60.862       4
50 113 Pat Hurbard Aramear 5 1 - 1 59.655       5
48 69 Amber Prince Cariboo Sunset 5 1 - 1 57.931       6
46 103 Marilyn Morris HB Berry 5 1 - 1 57.828       
49 111 Anna Geller John Deere 5 1 - 1 Eliminated
51 117 Bobbe Wood Raderro C 5 1 - 1 scratch

60 111 Anna Geller John Deere 6 1 - 2 68.824       1
53 73 Katherine Middleton Replay 6 1 - 2 67.206       2
59 113 Pat Hurbard Aramear 6 1 - 2 66.029       3
58 110 Rebeka Kennedy Wind Dancer 6 1 - 2 64.853       4
57 106 Mary Korac Deo Volente 6 1 - 2 64.265       5
55 105 Sarah Sewell Brazil 6 1 - 2 64.118       6
52 69 Amber Prince Cariboo Sunset 6 1 - 2 63.971       
54 104 Rachel Barker Coppers Rocky Mountain 6 1 - 2 scratch
56 117 Bobbe Wood Raderro C 6 1 - 2 scratch

62 123 Brianna Frewin Absolute 7 2 - 1 61.184       1

64 123 Brianna Frewin Absolute 8 2 - 2 61.860       1
1 8 Linda Dieno First Frost 8 2 - 2 53.720       2

66 109 Julia Tortoishell Rio Ravel 9 3 - 1 scratch
65 60 Doris Doudet Walachine 9 3 - 1 Eliminated

69 109 Julia Tortoishell Rio Ravel 10 3 - 2 scratch

67 64 Wendy Cathcart Kokopelli 14 PSG 61.053       1

63 106 Mary Korac Deo Volente 15 1 - 2 64.412       1
68 60 Doris Doudet Walachine 15 3 - 3 59.777       2
23 115 Emma Giesbrecht Belysa 15 T - 1 54.550       3
61 117 Bobbe Wood Raderro C 15 1 - 2 scratch
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